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Copley Ashland Copley Yarbrough
Copley Chippewa Matt Nesity mnesity@gmail.com 330-701-4218 Copley Yarbrough
Copley Cloverleaf Brian Bammerlin  Bigbucksfan202@yahoo.com 330-304-8392 Copley Yarbrough
Copley Copley Steve Malliard smaillard1983@gmail.com 330-329-3642 Copley Yarbrough
Copley Highland Andy Bellavia abellavia@libertyford.com 440-539-3506 Copley Yarbrough
Copley Medina Josh Yetzer Medinayouthwrestling@gmail.com 330-604-1802 Copley Yarbrough
Copley Norton Louis Ule louis.ule@gmail.com 330-703-3808 Copley Yarbrough
Copley Revere Matt Zelinski revereyouthwrestling@gmail.com 330-388-7838 Copley Yarbrough
Copley Tallmadge Brian Baker beb9913@gmail.com 330-620-5955 Copley Yarbrough
Copley Wadsworth John Gramuglia jgramuglia@wadsworthschools.org 330-606-1064 Copley Yarbrough
Coventry Barberton Purple Brandon Cramer Coventry Hayhurst
Coventry Barberton White Brandon Cramer Coventry Hayhurst
Coventry Coventry Randy Henline Coventry Hayhurst
Coventry Ellet Bill Benham Coventry Hayhurst
Coventry Field Ed Shutty Coventry Hayhurst
Coventry Mogadore Shane Coventry Hayhurst
Coventry Shamrock Chris Osborne Coventry Hayhurst
Coventry Springfield Cory Tankersley Coventry Hayhurst
Dover Claymont Corey Henry 1-33-0432-3651 Dover

Scott 
McCartney

Dover Conotton Valley Matt Davis mdavis40@kent.edu 1-330-205-4666 Dover
Scott 
McCartney

Dover Dover Mike Gordon mikiegordo@yahoo.com 1-330-401-8055 Dover
Scott 
McCartney

Dover Indian Valley Dusty Braun dustin.braun@ivschools.org 1-330-432-4216 Dover
Scott 
McCartney

Dover Malvern Keith Saunier k.saunier@hotmail.com 1-330-324-6439 Dover
Scott 
McCartney

Dover New Phila Joe Seldenright jselden1@kent.edu 1-33-340-6548 Dover
Scott 
McCartney

Dover Sandy Valley Ken Deal dealkenneth@yahoo.com 1-330-704-8073 Dover
Scott 
McCartney

Dover Tusky Valley Robert Duby duby992002@yahoo.com 1-330-987-5076 Dover
Scott 
McCartney

Dover Waynedale Jamie Lynch jal99stone@yahoo.com 1-330-641-9208 Dover
Scott 
McCartney



GlenOak Canton Mckinley Cody Jenkins cody.jenkins@apps.sparcc.org 330-687-3492 Canton, OH
GlenOak Canton South Brian Prosperi brianprosperi06@gmail.com 330-327-2028 Canton, OH
GlenOak Carrollton Kenneth Jenkins kenny33jenkins89@gmail.com 330-605-2099 Carrollton, OH
GlenOak Fairless Brandon Page b96page@gmail.com 330-419-0466
GlenOak Glenoak Steve Knepp steve2win2000@yahoo.com 330-415-7308 Canton, OH
GlenOak Jackson Jared Tentler jtentler@scuservecorp.com 330-575-5051 Massillon, OH
GlenOak Kent Dave Tillett dave.tillett@gmail.com 330-631-6836 Kent, OH
GlenOak Lake Nick Porter nick01120@yahoo.com 330-714-5245 Lake, OH
GlenOak Louisville Rocky Laughlin rocky.laughlin@lepapps.org 330-205-0041 Louisville, OH
GlenOak Minerva Josh McGeorge jmcg0385@gmail.com 330-704-2733 Minerva, OH
GlenOak North Canton Alex Morton amorton424@gmail.com 330-546-2600 North Canton, OH
GlenOak Rootstown Justin Moss mossman103@gmail.com 330-931-9991 Rootstown, OH
Mid-Ohio Ashland Tommy Baurer thomas.bauer@aol.com Ashland Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio Black River Bob Temple retemple69@icloud.com Sullivan Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio Crestview Jeff Barker jefferybarker1@gmail.com Ashland Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio Galion Tyrell Brent tyrrell.brent@galionschools.org Galion Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio Hilldsale Brad Leyshon Bradleyshon69@gmail.com Hilldsale Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio Loudonville Andy Reidenbach andrewreidenbach@gmail.com Loudonville Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio Lucas Anthony Brooks brooks1228@yahoo.com Lucas Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio Madison Bryan Mosier madisonwrestling@yahoo.com Mansfield Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio Mansfield Senior Jacob Endicott jacobendicott75@gmail.com Mansfield Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio New London Jason Duvall Griffitts jasongriffitts@gmail.com New London Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio Norwayne Aaron Becerra becerraaaron1@gmail.com Creston Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio Ontario Wes Turnbaugh wturnbaugh@amcreteohio.com Ontario Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio Orrville Justin Archer archerjl@zoominternet.net Orrville Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio Rittman Allie LaBo Allisonlabo0409@gmail.com Rittman Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio Smithville Matt Tilton tiltonm04@gmail.com Smithville Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio Triway Jason Duvall Duvall duvyjr05@gmail.com Shreve Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio West Holmes Jarrett Mathie attackteamwc@gmail.com Millersburg Jason Hostetler
Mid-Ohio Wooster Casey Cicconetti casey.cicconetti@nm.com Wooster Jason Hostetler
NEOYL Auraora Green Brian Malloy brian.malloy@kenstonapps.org 440-413-9357 Auraora Green Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Aurora White Paul Demarco demarco.lpaul@gmail.com 330-780-7022 Aurora White Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Beachwood Jason Miller jsmiller00@aol.com 216-402-5954 Beachwood Jeff Varney 



NEOYL Brush Kevin Pietropinto pietro1240@gmail.com 440-897-6535 Brush Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Chagrin Falls Mike Stull mike.c.stull@gmail.com 330-357-6955 Chagrin Falls Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Crestwood Danny Maschek bic49@yahoo.com 440-537-2035 Crestwood Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Cuyahoga Hts Shawn Deka cuyahogahtsyouthwrestling@gmail.com 216-533-8474 Cuyahoga Hts Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Garrettsville Matt Kaufman kaufman02@hotmail.com 330-208-3228 Garrettsville Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Kenston Blue Ron Deubel Rond152@yahoo.com 215-680-9771 Kenston Blue Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Kenston Red Jeff Varney Jeff.varney@kenstonapps.org 440-668-9225 Kenston Red Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Longwood Mike Esposito mespositolaw@gmail.com 330-414-8735 Longwood Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Mayfield Anthony Grim grim.anthony@yahoo.com 440-223-2779 Mayfield Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Orange Rob Demsker rdemsker@hotmail.com 216-644-4446 Orange Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Shaker Hts. Fred Schumacker fredrick.schumacher@hotmail.com 857-719-2711 Shaker Hts. Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Solon Steve Sletvold steve.sletvold@gmail.com 216-509-2838 Solon Jeff Varney 
NEOYL Twinsburg Ryan Nightingale ryannightingale34@gmail.com 234-405-9779 Twinsburg Jeff Varney 
North Olmsted Avon Lake Wrestling Ryan McDavid Cryan5246@yahoo.com 440-670-4499 North Olmsted Kelly
North Olmsted Bay Wrestling Club Brian Todd Bayvillagewc@gmail.com 440-534-4475 North Olmsted Kelly
North Olmsted Berea-Midpark Titans Steve Vaughn svaughn@bereaschools.org 440-821-7645 North Olmsted Kelly
North Olmsted Brecksville Wrestling Aaron Assad beeswrestlingclub1@gmail.com 330-814-6986 North Olmsted Kelly
North Olmsted Brunswick Youth Wrestling Brian Lichty blichty12@yahoo.com 216-219-6126 North Olmsted Kelly
North Olmsted Columbia Youth Wrestling Pat Pizzuli Columbiayouthwrestlingclub@gmail.com440-241-3451 North Olmsted Kelly
North Olmsted NoRo Wrestling Club Joe Heiland heilandtrained@gmail.com 419-565-7207 North Olmsted Kelly
North Olmsted North Olmsted Wrestling Club Dennie Miller northolmstedwrestling@live.com 440-723-0586 North Olmsted Kelly
North Olmsted North Ridgeville Youth WrestlingMatt Zepp nryouthwrestling@gmail.com 216-618-5483 North Olmsted Kelly
North Olmsted Olmsted Falls Wrestling Club Matthew Shultz OlmstedfallsWC@gmail.com 216-554-8394 North Olmsted Kelly
North Olmsted Parma City Conquerors Tom Shirilla trs1351@yahoo.com 216-469-7976 North Olmsted Kelly
North Olmsted Strongsville Youth Wrestling Nick Stepanovich nickstepanovich@yahoo.com 480-286-3818 North Olmsted Kelly
North Olmsted Wildcat Wrestling Club John Novak johnjnovak12@gmail.com 216-256-1933 North Olmsted Kelly
Northwest Dalton Mark Siders mark.siders78@gmail.com 330-317-2054 Dalton Carter
Northwest Green Scott Cole scott.colejr@yahoo.com 330-858-9265 Green Carter
Northwest Manchester Jon Minich minichj@yahoo.com 330-617-6042 Manchester Carter
Northwest Marlington Adam Mitchell marlingtonyouthwrestling@gmail.com 330-324-3845 Marlington Carter
Northwest Massillon Zach Grissom zgrissom@massillonkids.org 330-232-5483 Massillon Carter
Northwest Northwest Travis Stroh TravisSStroh@gmail.com 330-418-0358 Northwest Carter
Northwest Perry Tommy Genetin tjgenetin@yahoo.com 330-605-5112 Massillon Perry Carter
Northwest Tuslaw Joel Hall stangswrestling1@gmail.com 330-466-4944 Tuslaw Carter
Ohio Valley Beaver Local Dan Hasson dwhasson@yahoo.com (330) 303-9473 Beaver Local Jordan Williams
Ohio Valley Columbiana Luke Landsberger jllandsberger@gmail.com (719) 213-8252 Columbiana Jordan Williams
Ohio Valley Crestview Brett Mauer bullhand101@yahoo.com (234) 736-7122 Crestview Jordan Williams
Ohio Valley East Palestine Matt Ayers mayers6586@gmail.com (330) 831-8002 East Palestine Jordan Williams
Ohio Valley Leetonia Bob Vaia dacook26@yahoo.com (330) 942-2425 Leetonia Jordan Williams
Ohio Valley Scrapyard Chad Turchetta cturchetta13@gmail.com (440) 622-2128 Scrapyard Jordan Williams
Ohio Valley Southen Local Darrell Lawson Lawsonnic@yahoo.com (330) 205-0040 Southen Local Jordan Williams
Ohio Valley United Local Bill Paynter wpaynter12@gmail.com (330) 853-5747 United Local Jordan Williams



Ohio Valley Wellsville Charles fisher cwfisher2000@yahoo.com (330) 303-8607 Wellsville Jordan Williams
Stow Buchtel Robert Hubbert akronrob@gmail.com (330) 634-4913 Stow Stewart
Stow Cuyahoga falls Tyler Gadosh Gasdosht@gmail.com (740) 219-2498 Stow Stewart
Stow Disciples Paul Charvat pacharvat@msn.com (216) 316-3897 Stow Stewart
Stow Hudson Scott Briechle kbriechle@gmail.com 1 (234) 263-9976 Stow Stewart
Stow Kenmore Ryan  Boyes Kenmorewrestlingclub@gmail.com  330-714-9620 Stow Stewart
Stow Ravenna Mike Prikell Prikell@yahoo.com 330-281-9892 Stow Stewart
Stow Stow JR Stewart Stewart.jr2@gmail.com 330-690-1422 Stow Stewart
Stow Streetsboro Kyle Holler 330-931-0927 Stow Stewart
Stow Tallmadge Brian Baker Beb9913@gmail.com 330-620-5955 Stow Stewart
Stow Waterloo Joe Hickin jdhickin@yahoo.com 330-618-1621 Stow Stewart
Stow Woodridge Jon Hampshire jshiresr@hotmail.com (216) 262-7514 Stow Stewart


